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Please note:

1. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will 
always be modestly below 
the number actually 
delivered.  This will be due to 
a lag in a small number of 
cases between the actual 
administration of the 
vaccination and the 
subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 

8,142,927
Total Vaccination Doses

3,842,562
Dose 1

240,503
Single Dose

3,789,863
Dose 2

118,517
ImmunoComp. Dose

No. of Doses Administered

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

8,100K

8,150K

To
t. 

Cu
m

ul
at

iv
e

May 07 May 08 May 09 May 10 May 11 May 12 May 13 May 14 May 15

3,932

1,559

14,684

1,805

10,026

13,145 12,863

3,427
4,623

442 17024 211 328174118275 92 1
1,080

25322 388 622311121434 907 9215 510 14 1210

(Blank) Dose 1 Single Dose Dose 2 Immuno Dose Tot. Cumulative

Doses Administered by Type
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Doses Administered by Age Group
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